FOOL'S RUN 10K
September 25, 2021
Ghost Town Trail, Black Lick, PA

Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

Race Directors: Marilyn Gregory, Dick Gigliotti, Bill Winters, Donna Scanlon

OVERALL DIVISION NAME
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COLT MACK

JENNA LEZANIC
CHRIS SHARBAUGH
STEPHEN MEAD
MATT BRUBAKER
STEPHANIE DANIELS
TONY BATTAGLIA
DAVE DETTORE
CONRAD MCQUAIDE
RICH SIEVERS

KEVIN HODGKINSON
STEPHANIE PUTT
CARL LEER

BILL SERAFIN

DAVID YANT

TYLER CRUMRINE
MEGAN LARKO
ISAAC HELMS
GRANT JULIN
ANDREW YANT
MICHAEL LAURENTI
TIMOTHY WELSH
KYLE DOUTT

CHARLOTTE ROBERTSON

SANDY CRUMRINE
SCOTT BOWMAN
KIP CRUMRINE
HEITH ECKENRODE
JAYNA DOUTT
DAVID SANTELLI
HALEIGH WHIPPLE
MEGHAN FOULK
JULIE SHIRLEY
JOHN BOMBOY
ASHLEY JULIN
ADAM FLEEK
LINDA PILIPOVICH
MARY BETH RINE

GENDER
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

AGE
32
27
40
35
44
49
56
67
25
63
48
36
53
72
52
32
58
42
45
23
51
51
32
28
61
56
60
38
31
39
32
41
44
68
36
41
71
57

TIME
0:34:47
0:36:51
0:41:45
0:42:52
0:43:25
0:43:54
0:46:30
0:46:31
0:49:02
0:49:04
0:49:50
0:50:51
0:51:56
0:52:06
0:53:08
0:53:43
0:55:16
0:55:30
0:56:24
0:56:47
0:56:59
1:01:25
1:.01:43
1:02:15
1:03:35
1:05:27
1:05:34
1:05:40
1:05:41
1:06:07
1:06:10
1:06:23
1:06:23
1:07:14
1:08:26
1:11:06
1:14:26
1:29:56

PACE
0:05:37
0:05:57
0:06:44
0:06:55
0:07:00
0:07:05
0:07:30
0:07:30
0:07:55
0:07:55
0:08:02
0:08:12
0:08:23
0:08:24
0:08:34
0:08:40
0:08:55
0:08:57
0:09:06
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:54
0:09:57
0:10:02
0:10:15
0:10:33
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:36
0:10:40
0:10:40
0:10:42
0:10:42
0:10:51
0:11:02
0:11:28
0:12:00
0:14:30



OVERALL DIVISION NAME

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:
1 1 COLT MACK
2 CHRIS SHARBAUGH
4 3 STEPHEN MEAD

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

2 1 JENNA LEZANIC
6 2 STEPHANIE DANIELS
12 3 STEPHANIE PUTT

TOP MALE MASTER:

5 1 MATT BRUBAKER

TOP FEMALE MASTER:

17 1 MEGAN LARKO
MALES AGES 20 TO 24:

20 1 ANDREW YANT
MALES AGES 25 TO 29:

9 1 CONRAD MCQUAIDE
MALES AGES 30 TO 34:

16 1 TYLER CRUMRINE

23 2 KYLE DOUTT
MALES AGES 35 TO 39:

28 1 HEITH ECKENRODE

30 2 DAVID SANTELLI
MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

18 1 ISAAC HELMS

36 2 ADAM FLEEK

GENDER

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

AGE

32
40
35

27
49
36

44

58

23

25

32
32

38
39

42
41

TIME

0:34:47
0:41:45
0:42:52

0:36:51
0:43:54
0:50:51

0:43:25

0:55:16

0:56:47

0:49:02

0:53:43
1:01:43

1:05:40
1:06:07

0:55:30
1:11:06

PACE

0:05:37
0:06:44
0:06:55

0:05:57
0:07:05
0:08:12

0:07:00

0:08:55

0:09:10

0:07:55

0:08:40
0:09:57

0:10:35
0:10:40

0:08:57
0:11:28



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE
MALES AGES 45 TO 49:

11 1 KEVIN HODGKINSON MALE 48 0:49:50 0:08:02

19 2 GRANT JULIN MALE 45 0:56:24 0:09:06
MALES AGES 50 TO 54:

13 1 CARL LEER MALE 53 0:51:56 0:08:23

15 2 DAVID YANT MALE 52 0:53:08 0:08:34

21 3 MICHAEL LAURENTI MALE 51 0:56:59 0:09:11

22 4 TIMOTHY WELSH MALE 51 1:01:25 0:09:54
MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

7 1 TONY BATTAGLIA MALE 56 0:46:30 0:07:30

26 2 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 56 1:05:27 0:10:33
MALES AGES 60 TO 64:

10 1 RICH SIEVERS MALE 63 0:49:04 0:07:55

27 2 KIP CRUMRINE MALE 60 1:05:34 0:10:35
MALES AGES 65 TO 69:

8 1 DAVE DETTORE MALE 67 0:46:31 0:07:30

34 2 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 68 1:07:14 0:10:51

MALES AGES 70 AND UP:

14 1 BILL SERAFIN MALE 72 0:52:06 0:08:24
FEMALES AGES 25 TO 29:

24 1 CHARLOTTE ROBERTSON FEMALE 28 1:02:15 0:10:02
FEMALES AGES 30 TO 34:

29 1 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 31 1:05:41 0:10:36

31 2 HALEIGH WHIPPLE FEMALE 32 1:06:10 0:10:40
FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

35 1 ASHLEY JULIN FEMALE 36 1:08:26 0:11:02



OVERALL DIVISION NAME

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

32 1 MEGHAN FOULK

33 2 JULIE SHIRLEY
FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

38 1 MARY BETH RINE
FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:

25 1 SANDY CRUMRINE

FEMALES AGES 70 AND UP:

37 1 LINDA PILIPOVICH

GENDER

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Timing Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA
Scoring and Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

AGE

41

44

57

61

71

TIME

1:06:23

1:06:23

1:29:56

1:03:35

1:14:26

PACE

0:10:42

0:10:42

0:14:30

0:10:15

0:12:00



