FOOL'S RUN 10K

September 25, 2021

Ghost Town Trail, Black Lick, PA

Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

Race Directors: Marilyn Gregory, Dick Gigliotti, Bill Winters, Donna Scanlon

OVERALL	DIVISION	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE
1	1	COLT MACK	MALE	32	0:34:47	0:05:37
2	1	JENNA LEZANIC	FEMALE	27	0:36:51	0:05:57
3	2	CHRIS SHARBAUGH	MALE	40	0:41:45	0:06:44
4	3	STEPHEN MEAD	MALE	35	0:42:52	0:06:55
5	1	MATT BRUBAKER	MALE	44	0:43:25	0:07:00
6	2	STEPHANIE DANIELS	FEMALE	49	0:43:54	0:07:05
7	1	TONY BATTAGLIA	MALE	56	0:46:30	0:07:30
8	1	DAVE DETTORE	MALE	67	0:46:31	0:07:30
9	1	CONRAD MCQUAIDE	MALE	25	0:49:02	0:07:55
10	1	RICH SIEVERS	MALE	63	0:49:04	0:07:55
11	1	KEVIN HODGKINSON	MALE	48	0:49:50	0:08:02
12	3	STEPHANIE PUTT	FEMALE	36	0:50:51	0:08:12
13	1	CARL LEER	MALE	53	0:51:56	0:08:23
14	1	BILL SERAFIN	MALE	72	0:52:06	0:08:24
15	2	DAVID YANT	MALE	52	0:53:08	0:08:34
16	1	TYLER CRUMRINE	MALE	32	0:53:43	0:08:40
17	1	MEGAN LARKO	FEMALE	58	0:55:16	0:08:55
18	1	ISAAC HELMS	MALE	42	0:55:30	0:08:57
19	2	GRANT JULIN	MALE	45	0:56:24	0:09:06
20	1	ANDREW YANT	MALE	23	0:56:47	0:09:10
21	3	MICHAEL LAURENTI	MALE	51	0:56:59	0:09:11
22	4	TIMOTHY WELSH	MALE	51	1:01:25	0:09:54
23	2	KYLE DOUTT	MALE	32	1:01:43	0:09:57
24	1	CHARLOTTE ROBERTSON	FEMALE	28	1:02:15	0:10:02
25	1	SANDY CRUMRINE	FEMALE	61	1:03:35	0:10:15
26	2	SCOTT BOWMAN	MALE	56	1:05:27	0:10:33
27	2	KIP CRUMRINE	MALE	60	1:05:34	0:10:35
28	1	HEITH ECKENRODE	MALE	38	1:05:40	0:10:35
29	1	JAYNA DOUTT	FEMALE	31	1:05:41	0:10:36
30	2	DAVID SANTELLI	MALE	39	1:06:07	0:10:40
31	2	HALEIGH WHIPPLE	FEMALE	32	1:06:10	0:10:40
32	1	MEGHAN FOULK	FEMALE	41	1:06:23	0:10:42
33	2	JULIE SHIRLEY	FEMALE	44	1:06:23	0:10:42
34	2	JOHN BOMBOY	MALE	68	1:07:14	0:10:51
35	1	ASHLEY JULIN	FEMALE	36	1:08:26	0:11:02
36	2	ADAM FLEEK	MALE	41	1:11:06	0:11:28
37	1	LINDA PILIPOVICH	FEMALE	71	1:14:26	0:12:00
38	1	MARY BETH RINE	FEMALE	57	1:29:56	0:14:30

OVERALL	DIVISION	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE	
TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:							
1	1	COLT MACK	MALE	32	0:34:47	0:05:37	
3	2	CHRIS SHARBAUGH	MALE	40	0:41:45	0:06:44	
4	3	STEPHEN MEAD	MALE	35	0:42:52	0:06:55	
TOP THRE	E FEMALES (	OVERALL:					
2	1	JENNA LEZANIC	FEMALE	27	0:36:51	0:05:57	
6	2	STEPHANIE DANIELS	FEMALE	49	0:43:54	0:07:05	
12	3	STEPHANIE PUTT	FEMALE	36	0:50:51	0:08:12	
TOP MALE	MASTER:						
5	1	MATT BRUBAKER	MALE	44	0:43:25	0:07:00	
TOP FEMA	ALE MASTER	:					
17	1	MEGAN LARKO	FEMALE	58	0:55:16	0:08:55	
MALES AG	SES 20 TO 24	<b>i</b> :					
20	1	ANDREW YANT	MALE	23	0:56:47	0:09:10	
MALES AGES 25 TO 29:							
9	1	CONRAD MCQUAIDE	MALE	25	0:49:02	0:07:55	
MALES AGES 30 TO 34:							
16	1	TYLER CRUMRINE	MALE	32	0:53:43	0:08:40	
23	2	KYLE DOUTT	MALE	32	1:01:43	0:09:57	
MALES AGES 35 TO 39:							
28	1	HEITH ECKENRODE	MALE	38	1:05:40	0:10:35	
30	2	DAVID SANTELLI	MALE	39	1:06:07	0:10:40	
MALES AGES 40 TO 44:							
18	1	ISAAC HELMS	MALE	42	0:55:30	0:08:57	
36	2	ADAM FLEEK	MALE	41	1:11:06	0:11:28	

OVERALL [	DIVISION	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE	
MALES AGES 45 TO 49:							
11	1	KEVIN HODGKINSON	MALE	48	0:49:50	0:08:02	
19	2	GRANT JULIN	MALE	45	0:56:24	0:09:06	
MALES AGES 50 TO 54:							
13	1	CARL LEER	MALE	53	0:51:56	0:08:23	
15	2	DAVID YANT	MALE	52	0:53:08	0:08:34	
21	3	MICHAEL LAURENTI	MALE	51	0:56:59	0:09:11	
22	4	TIMOTHY WELSH	MALE	51	1:01:25	0:09:54	
MALES AGES	S 55 TO 5	59:					
7	1	TONY BATTAGLIA	MALE	56	0:46:30	0:07:30	
26	2	SCOTT BOWMAN	MALE	56	1:05:27	0:10:33	
20	-	33311 23111111111		30	1.03.27	0.10.00	
MALES AGES	60 TO 6	<b>54:</b>					
10	1	RICH SIEVERS	MALE	63	0:49:04	0:07:55	
27	2	KIP CRUMRINE	MALE	60	1:05:34	0:10:35	
MALES AGES 65 TO 69:							
8	1	DAVE DETTORE	MALE	67	0:46:31	0:07:30	
34	2	JOHN BOMBOY	MALE	68	1:07:14	0:10:51	
MALES AGES 70 AND UP:							
14	1	BILL SERAFIN	MALE	72	0:52:06	0:08:24	
FEMALES AGES 25 TO 29:							
24	1	CHARLOTTE ROBERTSON	FEMALE	28	1:02:15	0:10:02	
FEMALES AGES 30 TO 34:							
29	1	JAYNA DOUTT	FEMALE	31	1:05:41	0:10:36	
31		HALEIGH WHIPPLE	FEMALE		1:06:10		
FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:							
2-		A C. I.I. E. V. II. II. II.		2.5	4.00.00	0.44.05	
35	1	ASHLEY JULIN	FEMALE	36	1:08:26	0:11:02	

OVERALL FEMALES	DIVISION AGES 40 TO	NAME 44:	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE	
TEMPLES AGES TO TO TT.							
32	1	MEGHAN FOULK	FEMALE	41	1:06:23	0:10:42	
33	2	JULIE SHIRLEY	FEMALE	44	1:06:23	0:10:42	
FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:							
38	1	MARY BETH RINE	FEMALE	57	1:29:56	0:14:30	
30	1	WANT BETT KINE	FEIVIALE	37	1.25.30	0.14.50	
FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:							
						0.40.45	
25	1	SANDY CRUMRINE	FEMALE	61	1:03:35	0:10:15	
FEMALES AGES 70 AND UP:							
37	1	LINDA PILIPOVICH	FEMALE	71	1:14:26	0:12:00	

Timing Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA Scoring and Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service